

WEBEL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

CORRIGENDUM - II

Tender no: WTL/CT/CFL/18-1/012 dated 03.10.2018

Sl. No.	Section	Page No.	Clause No.	Present Entry	Replace with
1.	B	7	2	The bidder should have their presence in Kolkata with own office. Valid proof should be submitted along with the bid	The bidder should have their presence in India with own office. Valid proof should be submitted along with the bid

1. Date and Time of Bid submission has been extended up to 16th November 2018 at 13.00 hrs.
2. Date and Time of Bid opening has been extended up to 19th November 2018 at 13.00 hrs.
3. Date and Time of EMD and Tender Fee submission has been extended up to 19th November 2018 at 12.00 hrs.